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HABSCHEID Sam
LAMBINET Noah
SAHR Aaron
THEISEN Max
KRAUS Lenn
THEISEN Philip
NETO CACAO Jay
SCHROEDER Julien

Recken
Berbuerg
Lénger
Léntgen
Recken
Léntgen

Beetebuerg-P.

Rued

FLTT - CRITERIUM FINALE

PREMINIMES Boys
Hall sportif Lintgen
08.03.20

B2
B2
B3
C2
C2
C3
D1
D2
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